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1 ROSILÂNDIA AUZENIR DE SOUZA 202113120017 65.00 65.00 Aprovado

2 JOSE MARCOS BATISTA DOS SANTOS 202113120005 64.40 64.40 Aprovado

3 FRANCISCA DAMIANA PEREIRA COSTA 202112140020 61.80 61.80 Aprovado

4 ÉLLISSON DA SILVA SOUZA 202112240006 57.00 57.00 Aprovado

5 APARECIDA DA SILVA LIMA 202112250027 56.00 56.00 Aprovado

6 EVYLLIN DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 202112240007 55.40 55.40 Aprovado

7 CINTIA NAYARA LEITE SILVA 202112240019 55.00 55.00 Aprovado

8 FRANCISCO KAHUAN DA SILVA BARROS 202012250001 55.00 55.00 Aprovado

9 AMANDA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 202112140011 54.40 54.40 Aprovado

10 ANA MARIA DELMONDES GONçALVES 202113110005 52.00 52.00 Aprovado

11 FRANCIEUDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 202013110001 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

12 MARIA GIRLANE GONÇALVES FERREIRA 202113120024 49.80 49.80 Aprovado

13 JANICLEIA MARIA DA SILVA 202012240007 49.00 49.00 Aprovado

14 FRANCISCO ROBERIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 202113110007 48.80 48.80 Aprovado

15 VERÔNICA ANDRADE CASTRO 202012140047 48.80 48.80 Aprovado

16 GUILHERME DE MELO MAC?DO 202113120018 47.80 47.80 Aprovado

17 MARIZETE ALVES LOPES 202023110008 47.60 47.60 Aprovado

18 MARIA RAYANE DA SILVA PEREIRA 202112240015 47.40 47.40 Aprovado

19 VITÓRIA GRAZIELLI RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 202012250055 46.80 46.80 Aprovado

20 CRISTIANE ALENCAR PEREIRA 202113110004 46.40 46.40 Aprovado

21 ANA CLáUDIA DA SILVA COSTA 202112250002 46.00 46.00 Aprovado

22 MAYSA GABRIELLY SILVA PEREIRA 202012240060 45.80 45.80 Aprovado

23 SILÉSIO LEITE 202012240013 45.40 45.40 Aprovado

24 BRUNO DE SOUZA NUNES 202113110003 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

25 VICTOR RIAM LEANDRO LEITE 201912150022 43.60 43.60 Aprovado

26 MARIA FRANCIANE LOPES DA SILVA ARAUJO 202113110016 42.00 42.00 Aprovado

27 FELIPE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 202013140008 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

28 CICERA RUFINO DA SILVA 202023110018 39.40 39.40 Aprovado

29 EMERSON DIAS NASCIMENTO 202012140030 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

30 VICTOR RENNARLY SILVA DA CUNHA 202113110008 38.80 38.80 Aprovado

31 LUIZ OTáVIO NUNES DE CARVALHO 202112250021 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

32 CESÁRIO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 202013120023 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

33 WILLYANE BRANDÃO DE SOUZA 202012250056 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

34 PEDRO ANTONIO DA SILVA JUNIOR 202025080017 37.80 37.80 Aprovado

35 MATEUS ALVES LOPES 202023110024 37.40 37.40 Aprovado

36 MARIA VITÓRIA BARBOZA SILVA 202012250016 37.00 37.00 Aprovado

37 GABRIELLE LUNA DA COSTA 202012250010 36.40 36.40 Aprovado

38 TIAGO RODRIGUES BARROS ARA?JO 202112240010 35.80 35.80 Aprovado

39 CARLA PATRíCIA MONTEIRO RODRIGUES JORDãO 202113110015 35.00 35.00 Aprovado

40 PAULO GABRIEL BARROS SILVA 202112240034 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

41 GISLLAYNE KETLLEN SOARES DA SILVA 202112250003 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

42 FLáVIA LAIANE DE SOUSA ALVES 202025080010 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

43 PEDRO DANILO ALVES BARBOSA 202013140013 33.80 33.80 Aprovado

44 JAMES YURI DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 202012240003 33.80 33.80 Aprovado

45 WEDSON MOREIRA DE SOUZA 202025080016 33.40 33.40 Aprovado

46 FRANCIELE MOREIRA DE ALENCAR 202013120024 33.40 33.40 Aprovado

47 TÁTHILA ARCENO MENDES 202012250022 33.00 33.00 Aprovado

48 PAULO RENATO DE SOUZA DUARTE 202113140023 32.40 32.40 Aprovado

49 IRISLEIDE SOARES CAVALCANTE 202013100027 31.00 31.00 Aprovado

50 JOÃO FELIPE MONTEIRO FEITOSA 202012250035 30.60 30.60 Aprovado

51 MARIA EDUARDA CARNEIRO DE ANDRADE MELO 202112250020 30.60 30.60 Aprovado

52 LETYCIA MENDES DOS SANTOS 202112140018 30.40 30.40 Aprovado

53 ARTHUR IARLEY DE LUCENA OLIVEIRA 202112240003 30.20 30.20 Aprovado

54 SAUANY ALVES BARBOSA 202112240024 29.60 29.60 Aprovado

55 ANA PAULA ALVES DE CARVALHO 202012250023 29.40 29.40 Aprovado

56 LUIZ HENRIQUE COSTA CAVALCANTE 202112240031 29.20 29.20 Aprovado
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57 NATALIA NICACIO RODRIGUES 202012250050 26.60 26.60 Aprovado

58 MARIA LUIZA HOLANDA DA SILVA 202012140058 26.00 26.00 Aprovado

59 MIKAEL DAS NEVES DA SILVA 202113120016 25.80 25.80 Aprovado

60 DOMINIKE DE MELO BARBOSA 202012250048 22.00 22.00 Aprovado

61 EUDES HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO SOUZA 202113120002 21.80 21.80 Lista de Espera

62 PEDRO HENRIQUE RAMALHO LINS 202112240022 21.00 21.00 Lista de Espera

63 MATEUS SILVA HINÔ GUIMARÃES 202112240016 20.00 20.00 Lista de Espera

64 ALYSSON NELSON DELMONDES ARAÚJO 202012140024 19.60 19.60 Lista de Espera

65 MARIA CECILIA SOUZA CARVALHO 202112240009 13.60 13.60 Lista de Espera

66 DEISYELLY SILVA DE LUNA 202112250012 6.60 6.60 Lista de Espera
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1 ROSILÂNDIA AUZENIR DE SOUZA 202113120017 65.00 65.00 Aprovado

2 JOSE MARCOS BATISTA DOS SANTOS 202113120005 64.40 64.40 Aprovado

3 MARIA ALICE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 202012240016 63.20 63.20 Aprovado

4 FRANCISCA DAMIANA PEREIRA COSTA 202112140020 61.80 61.80 Aprovado

5 LEANDRO CARLOS BARBOZA DA SILVA 202013120026 60.80 60.80 Aprovado

6 NATANAEL FERREIRA SILVA 202113120009 60.80 60.80 Aprovado

7 GUILHERME GOMES DA MACENA 202012240059 58.80 58.80 Aprovado

8 PAULO VITOR DE SOUZA SILVA 202012140057 57.00 57.00 Aprovado

9 ÉLLISSON DA SILVA SOUZA 202112240006 57.00 57.00 Aprovado

10 REJANE DA SILVA COSTA 202012240057 56.60 56.60 Aprovado

11 MARIA JAMILLY NOGUEIRA DELMONDES 202113120008 56.40 56.40 Aprovado

12 MARIA APARECIDA SOUZA DA SILVA 202012240038 56.00 56.00 Aprovado

13 APARECIDA DA SILVA LIMA 202112250027 56.00 56.00 Aprovado

14 EVYLLIN DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 202112240007 55.40 55.40 Aprovado

15 FRANCISCO KAHUAN DA SILVA BARROS 202012250001 55.00 55.00 Aprovado

16 CINTIA NAYARA LEITE SILVA 202112240019 55.00 55.00 Aprovado

17 FRANCIVALDA CORDEIRO DE ARAUJO 202113110022 54.40 54.40 Aprovado

18 ARLANY GOMES FIGUEIRêDO 202013140029 54.40 54.40 Aprovado

19 AMANDA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 202112140011 54.40 54.40 Aprovado

20 ANA MARIA DELMONDES GONçALVES 202113110005 52.00 52.00 Aprovado

21 FRANCIEUDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 202013110001 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

22 ANGELA WÉGILLA ANDRADE ALBUQUERQUE 202013100003 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

23 JÉSSICA CAETANA ALVES 202012250019 50.80 50.80 Aprovado

24 ANALIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 202112240029 50.40 50.40 Aprovado

25 MARIA GIRLANE GONÇALVES FERREIRA 202113120024 49.80 49.80 Aprovado

26 MIDIAN ALENCAR COSTA 202013120005 49.00 49.00 Aprovado

27 JANICLEIA MARIA DA SILVA 202012240007 49.00 49.00 Aprovado

28 VERÔNICA ANDRADE CASTRO 202012140047 48.80 48.80 Aprovado

29 FRANCISCO ROBERIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 202113110007 48.80 48.80 Aprovado

30 DAMIANA RANIELA VIEIRA RODRIGUES 202113110001 48.80 48.80 Aprovado

31 M?RCIA KELE FERREIRA NOGUEIRA 202013110034 48.40 48.40 Aprovado

32 FRANCIELLY OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 202012240061 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

33 RAISSA GABRIELY RODRIGUES DA SILVA 202012240025 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

34 GUILHERME DE MELO MAC?DO 202113120018 47.80 47.80 Aprovado

35 FRANCISCA JAYANE FERREIRA DA CRUZ 202025080020 47.60 47.60 Aprovado

36 MARIZETE ALVES LOPES 202023110008 47.60 47.60 Aprovado

37 MARIA RAYANE DA SILVA PEREIRA 202112240015 47.40 47.40 Aprovado

38 NEURISMAR LIMA RODRIGUES 202023110005 47.40 47.40 Aprovado

39 ANDERSON SOUZA ARAUJO 202012250011 47.00 47.00 Aprovado

40 VITÓRIA GRAZIELLI RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 202012250055 46.80 46.80 Aprovado

41 GERLANY DE OLIVEIRA SOARES 202013110027 46.80 46.80 Aprovado

42 CRISTIANE ALENCAR PEREIRA 202113110004 46.40 46.40 Aprovado

43 ANA CLáUDIA DA SILVA COSTA 202112250002 46.00 46.00 Aprovado

44 LUANA DA SILVA SEVERO 202113120007 46.00 46.00 Aprovado

45 CHARLES RAFAEL SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 202112140002 45.60 45.60 Aprovado

46 GUILHERME DELMONDES DA SILVA 202012140014 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

47 JAMERSON CAUAN FERREIRA RAMOS MENDES 202012140006 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

48 BRUNO DE SOUZA NUNES 202113110003 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

49 CLARICE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 202113110012 44.00 44.00 Aprovado

50 TAIZA DELMONDES FERREIRA 202112250014 44.00 44.00 Aprovado

51 VICTOR RIAM LEANDRO LEITE 201912150022 43.60 43.60 Aprovado

52 DANIELE DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO 202113110013 43.40 43.40 Aprovado

53 GISELE ALIPIO FERREIRA 202012140026 43.40 43.40 Aprovado

54 JOSIELE MICHELE ALVES DE LIMA 202113120023 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

55 MARIA FRANCIANE LOPES DA SILVA ARAUJO 202113110016 42.00 42.00 Aprovado

56 JULIA GONCALO CORDEIRO 202112240032 41.60 41.60 Aprovado
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57 MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE 202013110025 41.00 41.00 Aprovado

58 ALESSANDRA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 202013120013 41.00 41.00 Aprovado

59 TATIANE ROCHA DA SILVA 202012140012 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

60 FRANCISCA VIVIANE SOARES DE ALENCAR 202023100026 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

61 FELIPE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 202013140008 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

62 TAYANE DE SOUZA LOPES 201925080013 40.00 40.00 Aprovado

63 HEVELYN PEREIRA COELHO 202112240008 39.80 39.80 Aprovado

64 CICERA RUFINO DA SILVA 202023110018 39.40 39.40 Aprovado

65 EMERSON DIAS NASCIMENTO 202012140030 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

66 VICTOR RENNARLY SILVA DA CUNHA 202113110008 38.80 38.80 Aprovado

67 ALDENORA MACÊDO DE SIQUEIRA 202025080008 38.80 38.80 Aprovado

68 CAMILA GONÇALVES LIMA 202013110021 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

69 DAYANE DE SOUZA SILVA 202112250023 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

70 CESÁRIO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 202013120023 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

71 WILLYANE BRANDÃO DE SOUZA 202012250056 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

72 LUIZ OTáVIO NUNES DE CARVALHO 202112250021 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

73 SEBASTIANA WELINA ALVES DE SOUZA 202013120001 38.40 38.40 Aprovado

74 LIVIA MARIA VIEIRA RODRIGUES 202013110033 38.00 38.00 Aprovado

75 MARIA LUIZA DE LIMA ISIDIO 202012240023 37.80 37.80 Aprovado

76 MATEUS ALVES LOPES 202023110024 37.40 37.40 Aprovado

77 MARIA VITÓRIA BARBOZA SILVA 202012250016 37.00 37.00 Aprovado

78 GABRIELLE LUNA DA COSTA 202012250010 36.40 36.40 Aprovado

79 MARIA LUIZA MOREIRA DE ALENCAR 202112250029 36.40 36.40 Aprovado

80 MARIA ISABEL AQUINO GALVãO 202023110012 36.40 36.40 Aprovado

81 TIAGO RODRIGUES BARROS ARA?JO 202112240010 35.80 35.80 Aprovado

82 MARIA ANDRÉIA DE ALENCAR TORRES 202013110035 35.60 35.60 Aprovado

83 PALOMA TARGINO DIAS 202112250008 35.60 35.60 Aprovado

84 MARIA CLARA LIMA HOLANDA 202012250024 35.00 35.00 Aprovado

85 CARLA PATRíCIA MONTEIRO RODRIGUES JORDãO 202113110015 35.00 35.00 Aprovado

86 RAIANE LOPES PEREIRA 202012240051 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

87 GISLLAYNE KETLLEN SOARES DA SILVA 202112250003 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

88 FLáVIA LAIANE DE SOUSA ALVES 202025080010 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

89 PAULO GABRIEL BARROS SILVA 202112240034 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

90 GISELE DELMONDES DE FARIAS 202113120027 34.00 34.00 Aprovado

91 PEDRO DANILO ALVES BARBOSA 202013140013 33.80 33.80 Aprovado

92 JAMES YURI DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 202012240003 33.80 33.80 Aprovado

93 VICTOR HUGO DE CASTRO RAMOS 202112140010 33.60 33.60 Aprovado

94 PRISCILA TARGINO DIAS 202113140003 33.60 33.60 Aprovado

95 FRANCIELE MOREIRA DE ALENCAR 202013120024 33.40 33.40 Aprovado

96 WEDSON MOREIRA DE SOUZA 202025080016 33.40 33.40 Aprovado

97 ANGELICA ALVES LEANDRO 202025080001 33.00 33.00 Aprovado

98 TÁTHILA ARCENO MENDES 202012250022 33.00 33.00 Aprovado

99 CARLOS DANIEL LIMA DUARTE 202112250017 32.80 32.80 Aprovado

100 LAYANE EVELLYN GERALDO DE SOUZA ALENCAR 202012240004 32.80 32.80 Aprovado

101 FERNANDO ALEIXO TAVARES GUIMARãES 202112250004 32.60 32.60 Aprovado

102 DAVI MANOEL LOPES VIEIRA ALVES E SILVA 202012250033 32.40 32.40 Aprovado

103 ANDSON DA SILVA FURTUOSO 202113120001 32.40 32.40 Aprovado

104 CAMILLE MEDEIROS DA SILVA 202113140004 32.40 32.40 Aprovado

105 PAULO RENATO DE SOUZA DUARTE 202113140023 32.40 32.40 Aprovado

106 CALEBE ANTONIO BORGES DOS SANTOS 202013100007 32.00 32.00 Aprovado

107 MARIA ISABELLY GUIMAR?ES GALINDO 202012250044 31.00 31.00 Aprovado

108 GILMARA DE SÁ FERREIRA 202013120016 31.00 31.00 Aprovado

109 MARIA EDUARDA CARNEIRO DE ANDRADE MELO 202112250020 30.60 30.60 Aprovado

110 JOÃO FELIPE MONTEIRO FEITOSA 202012250035 30.60 30.60 Aprovado

111 LETYCIA MENDES DOS SANTOS 202112140018 30.40 30.40 Aprovado

112 ARTHUR IARLEY DE LUCENA OLIVEIRA 202112240003 30.20 30.20 Aprovado

113 SAUANY ALVES BARBOSA 202112240024 29.60 29.60 Aprovado

114 ANA PAULA ALVES DE CARVALHO 202012250023 29.40 29.40 Aprovado

115 LUIZ HENRIQUE COSTA CAVALCANTE 202112240031 29.20 29.20 Aprovado

116 HENRIQUE GONçALVES FARIAS 202112250006 28.40 28.40 Aprovado

117 ELIONAI GONçALVES DA SILVA 202023110007 28.40 28.40 Aprovado

118 BRUNO LIMA DELMONDES 202012250018 26.80 26.80 Aprovado

119 NATALIA NICACIO RODRIGUES 202012250050 26.60 26.60 Aprovado

120 MARIA LUIZA HOLANDA DA SILVA 202012140058 26.00 26.00 Aprovado

121 YURE BARBOSA DE SIQUEIRA 202012240008 26.00 26.00 Aprovado

122 MIKAEL DAS NEVES DA SILVA 202113120016 25.80 25.80 Aprovado
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123 MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 202013100001 25.40 25.40 Aprovado

124 BRENO LIMA DELMONDES 202012250017 24.80 24.80 Aprovado

125 MAIZA GOMES DE MOURA 202012140040 22.00 22.00 Aprovado

126 DOMINIKE DE MELO BARBOSA 202012250048 22.00 22.00 Aprovado

127 EUDES HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO SOUZA 202113120002 21.80 21.80 Aprovado

128 PEDRO HENRIQUE RAMALHO LINS 202112240022 21.00 21.00 Aprovado

129 MATEUS SILVA HINÔ GUIMARÃES 202112240016 20.00 20.00 Aprovado

130 ALYSSON NELSON DELMONDES ARAÚJO 202012140024 19.60 19.60 Aprovado

131 EMERSON COSTA RODRIGUES 202012240037 19.00 19.00 Lista de Espera

132 MARIA CECILIA SOUZA CARVALHO 202112240009 13.60 13.60 Lista de Espera

133 DEISYELLY SILVA DE LUNA 202112250012 6.60 6.60 Lista de Espera
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1 NATANAEL FERREIRA SILVA 202113120009 60.80 60.80 Aprovado

2 DAMIANA RANIELA VIEIRA RODRIGUES 202113110001 48.80 48.80 Aprovado

3 NEURISMAR LIMA RODRIGUES 202023110005 47.40 47.40 Aprovado

4 CLARICE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 202113110012 44.00 44.00 Aprovado

5 DANIELE DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO 202113110013 43.40 43.40 Aprovado

6 CARLA PATRíCIA MONTEIRO RODRIGUES JORDãO 202113110015 35.00 35.00 Aprovado


